Lu
m
Ex
pr
es
s
Cadet Batten
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamps
Bare
SAP No Old Cat Code Description
96015598 CB118H CADET BARE 118
96015643 CB136H CADET BARE 136
96015674 CB158H CADET BARE 158
96015682 CB218H CADET BARE 218
96015707 CB236H CADET BARE 236
96015725 CB258H CADET BARE 258
Diffused
SAP No Old Cat Code Description
96015738 CBDN118H CADET DIAM 118
96015754 CBDN136H CADET DIAM 136
96015778 CBDN218H CADET DIAM 218
96015794 CBDN236H CADET DIAM 236
Accessories for bare Cadet battens
SAP No Old Cat Code Description
96015823 CBR18REFMK4 CADET BARE 118/218 DISPERSIVE REFL MK4
96015824 CBR36REF CADET BARE 136/236 DISPERSIVE REFL MK4
96015826 CBR58REFMK4 CADET BARE 158/258 DISPERSIVE REFL MK4
96032344 WG36MK4 CADET MK4 WIRE GUARD T/S 136/236
96032347 WG58MK4 CADET MK4 WIRE GUARD T/S 158/258
SAP No Old Cat Code Description Price (ex GST)
96017241 K1221 P/CARB UTILITY LIGHT 75W INCAN-CHAMPAGNE 28.97
Shoplighter
Ordering Guide: Supplied with lamp and control gear
SAP No Old Cat Code Description Price (ex GST)
96017539 KRCMH150 K/THORNE RECT 150W HIT-DE 225.38
96017544 KRCMH70 K/THORNE RECT 70 HIT-DE 207.86
51.5
85
18W - 612
36W - 1222
58W - 1522
51.5
80
54.5 54.5
54.5120
O/length
90.7
118